DI-8B45 Frequency Input Modules
FEATURES
• Accepts Frequency Input Signals 0 to
100kHz
• TTL or Zero-Crossing Signal Inputs
• High Level Voltage Outputs
• 1500Vrms Transformer Isolation
• ANSI/IEEE C37.90.1 Transient Pro-

Block Diagram
DI-8B45 Frequency Input Modules
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Range
DI-8B45-01 0Hz to 500Hz
DI-8B45-02 0Hz to 1kHz
DI-8B45-03 0Hz to 2.5kHz
DI-8B45-04 0Hz to 5kHz
DI-8B45-05 0Hz to 10kHz
DI-8B45-06 0Hz to 25kHz
DI-8B45-07 0Hz to 50kHz
DI-8B45-08 0Hz to 100kHz
The information on this data sheet is subject to change without notice.
DATAQ and the DATAQ logo are registered trademarks of DATAQ Instruments, Inc. All rights reserved. Copyright © 2005 DATAQ Instruments, Inc.
Data Acquisition Product Links
(click on text to jump to page)